SUPERMAN PUSH/PULL - FEBRUARY 1, 2025

LOCATION: BODYMAX BARBELL GYM, SCOTTSVILLE, KENTUCKY
MEET DIRECTORS: RANDY RICHEY, ASHLEY STEARNS, CLINT POORE
REFEREES: ASHLEY STEARNS, JARROD GADDIS, HOLLAND MILLSAPS (3 OFFICIAL SYSTEM USED)

ALL LIFTS RECORDED IN LBS AND BODYWEIGHTS IN KILOS

NAME

ASHLEY STEARNS
KADEN CARTER
JARROD GADDIS
ALLEN FAGG

CHRIS HENDERSON
MAX DRUMMOND
JOHN BUNCH
RANDY RICHEY
BENTLEY CLINE

RECORD DAY LIFTS

AGE

44
16
47
46
35
16
53
6.
14

N

BODYWEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS

91.6 KG
97.52 KG
130.63 KG
146.06 KG
97.52KG
90.72 KG
112.49 KG
107.04 KG
61.69 KG

BENTLEY CLINE - 14 YEARS OLD - 65 KG WEIGHT CLASS

FOOT PRESS

300 LB

ALLEN FAGG - 46 YEARS OLD - 125+ KG WEIGHT CLASS

FOOT PRESS

1220 LBS

RANDY RICHEY - 62 YEARS OLD - 110 KG WEIGHT CLASS

FOOT PRESS

930 LBS

95 KG
100 KG
125+ KG
125+ KG
100 KG
95 KG
115 KG
110 KG
65 KG

BENCH PRESS BAVARIAN
2 DUMBBELLS DEADLIFT
330
300
360
300
280
220
160
150
920

500
480
535
605
503
435
405
350
210

TOTAL LBS

830
780
895
905
783
655
565
500
300

TOTAL POINTS

7745
736.9
7155
680.3
672
643.11
513.42
502.76
410.54

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH



